
Field 2 Time Away Home Majors Teams

DATE 1 Yankees
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:30 AM 3 2 2 Orioles

1:30 PM 1 4 3 White Sox
4 Pirates

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 PM 2 1

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:30 PM 4 3

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Picture Day

Parade

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:30 PM 4 1

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:30 PM 2 3

Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:00 AM 3 1

1:00 PM 2 4

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:30 PM 1 2

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:30 PM 4 3

Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:30 PM 1 4

Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:00 AM 2 3

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:30 PM 3 1

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:30 PM 4 2

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Memorial  Day

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:30 PM 2 1

7:30 PM 3 4



Saturday, June 1, 2024 10:00 AM 1 3

1:00 PM 4 2

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:30 PM 3 2

7:30 PM 4 1

Saturday, June 8, 2024 10:00 AM 2 1

1:00 PM 3 4

3:30 PM Home Run Derby

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5:30 PM 1 2

7:30 PM 4 3

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 5:30 PM 2 4

7:30 PM 1 3

Saturday, June 22, 2024 10:00 AM #4 Seed #1 Seed Tournament

1:00 PM # 3 Seed #2 Seed

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5:30 PM Loser 1 Loser 2

7:30 PM Winner 1 Winner 2 Tournament

Thursday, June 27, 2024 5:30 PM Game #4

Saturday, June 29, 2024 10:30 AM Championship Tournament
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